
 
                                     THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED                   PAGE No:   1 
                                              (A Government Company)                            DATE   : 08/07/2022 
                                           SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES       
                                             (WRITTEN TEST + ASSESSMENT) 
NAME OF THE  POST : TURNER/MACHINIST TRAINEE,CAT-I (INTERNAL)                        WRITTEN TEST DATE : 23/06/2022          
                                                                  VACANCIES DETAILS 
                                  INTERNAL : UNRESERVED:  2*:(BCA-1*,SC-1*) 
                                                 LOCAL : 20*:(OC-9*,BCA-1*,BCB-2*,BCC-1*,BCD-1*,BCE-1*,SC-3*,ST-2*) 
                                                                 (* Indicates Carry forward Vacancy) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1 5500006  Kalavala Yougesh babu      GENERAL MAZDOOR,CATEGORY I      SC  MALE   15/06/83  53.67  01st CYCLE 002           
    2377631  BPA-Mandamarri Area        CSP I RKP                       LOCAL                       SC  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  2          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 004  
                                                                                                    BCA  *UR   
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  3 5500007  Kurma Govardhan            BADLI WORKER,CATEGORY I         ST  MALE   13/12/96  47.94  01st CYCLE 006       
    2966901  BPA-Srirampur Area         RK6 Inc                         LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  4          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 007  
                                                                                                    SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  5          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 008  
                                                                                                    ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   2 
                                                                                                DATE   : 08/07/2022 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  6 5500001  SIRIPURAPU PRADEEP KUMAR   GENERAL MAZDOOR,CATEGORY I      OC  MALE   24/08/84  40.50  01st CYCLE 009             
    4074912  KGR-Manuguru Area          Kondapuram Mine                 LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  7          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 010  
                                                                                                    BCB *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 5500004  Suresh Reddy               BADLI WORKER,CATEGORY I         BCD MALE   11/07/87  32.11  01st CYCLE 011      
    1606451  RGM-Ramagundam III A       Adriyala LWP                    LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  9 5500003  MATHANGI SATHISH           TUB REPAIRING MAISTR,CATEGORY   SC  MALE   06/08/88  31.67  01st CYCLE 012            
    1245247  RGM-Ramagundam I Are       GDK1 Inc                        LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 10 5500002  Devla Rajkumar             GENERAL MAZDOOR,CATEGORY I      SC  MALE   15/04/79  31.28  01st CYCLE 013         
    2374625  RGM-Ramagundam III A       Adriyala LWP                    LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 11          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 014  
                                                                                                    BCC *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   3 
                                                                                                DATE   : 08/07/2022 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 12 5500005  K. Ranjith Kumar           BADLI WORKER,CATEGORY I         BCD MALE   19/09/86  24.56  01st CYCLE 015       
    1607009  RGM-Ramagundam III A       Adriyala LWP                    LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 13          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 016  
                                                                                                    SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 14          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 017  
                                                                                                    OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 15          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 018  
                                                                                                    BCD *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 16          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 019  
                                                                                                    BCE *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 17          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 020  
                                                                                                    BCA *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   4 
                                                                                                DATE   : 08/07/2022 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 18          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 021  
                                                                                                    OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 19          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 022  
                                                                                                    SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 20          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 023  
                                                                                                    OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 21          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 024  
                                                                                                    BCB *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 22          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 025  
                                                                                                    ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                               
                                                                                                               
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 


